FLORA

Product ID H471804-AGB

" HUDSON VALLEY LIGHTING

@

LISTED
Dimensional Information Shipping Information
Height 25.75" Carton 1 34.00" x 26.00" x 8.00"
ADA Compliant No Carton 1 Weight  13.001b.

Hanging Type Stem - Shipping Method UPS



Diameter

Minimum Height

Maximum Height

Weight

Lamping Information

Bulb 1

(4) 60 Watt Max 120 VAC

Bulb Included

Socket Type

UL Rating

Plug In

Job/L ocation

30.25"

26.00"

62.00"

8.001b.

No

€26 medium base - g25 bulb

Damp

No

Available Finishes

AGED BRASS (AGB)



Quantity

Notes
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